
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 August 2022

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANTON BLAZE Weighted points score RIS, 06/08/2022, R10, M 6M 1M 3M M1/1D. Sanderson 497758 18/0190

 2 CHASING MAVIS Last start Masters winner GOS, 09/08/2022, R11, M 1M 4M 7M M2/1/2A. Ivers 508718 10/0121

 3 BILL BATH Last start Masters placegetter RIS, 06/08/2022, R10, M 3M 2M 3M M2/1/1P. Mattress 494362 17/0207

 4 HAAS Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 2P M2/1/2J. King 520011 22/0301

 5 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score GOS, 09/08/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 3M M2/1/2D. Berwick 521221 18/0256

 6 KATANA Weighted points score GRA, 07/08/2022, R10, P 4P 2M 2M M2/2/1J. Gallaway 520005 20/0201

 7 JULIA MULWEE Weighted points score RIS, 06/08/2022, R10, M 5M 1M 5P M2/1/1S. Bell 499516 15/0195

 8 EBBY INFRARED Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R9, P 6P 7M 7M M2/1/2M. Eberand 521735 49/0191

 9 POWER GRIP Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R4, P 1P 2M 6P M3/2P. Midson 521579 4/0148

 10 ZULU BOY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 4P M3/1P. Parrelli 499350 7/0144

 11 FERNANDO HILL Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 3P M3/2L. Lamb 507429 3/0139

 12 EBBY RAPPER Weighted points score WPK, 30/07/2022, R3, M 6M 3M 6P M3/2M. Eberand 522961 5/0105

 13 GO WILD BELLA Weighted points score NOW, 25/07/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 4M M3/2A. Memorey 522176 7/0101

 14 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R4, P 7P 6M 5M M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/082

 15 WORKING BEE 5 Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 7P M3/2S. Winstanley 517838 2/076

1 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 11 August 2022 - 11:25 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 August 2022

P 4/5 400 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAMMY'S TURN Grade order Grade 4 2P 2P 2P 4/1/2L. Chaytor 537496 6/4276

 2 SUPER AUSSIE Grade order Grade 4 6C 6C 3P 4/1/2B. Davis 543673 9/3218

 3 PIXIE ZESTA 1 Grade order Grade 4 8P 3P 2P 4/1/2L. Grimwood 531443 10/7145

 4 MR. DOO 1 Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 7P 4/1/2D. Wilson 534255 8/6141

 5 BANG BANG BYE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/2B. Moroney 537896 8/2294

 6 ACE QUALITY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/1D. Thomas 538072 4/3259

 7 MAGNUM KEY EYE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/2C. Last 540451 4/2192

 8 CLASS CLOWN Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 5P 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 5/4189

 9 MAJOR CONTROL Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5P 5/4S. Bell 529737 4/0168

 10 EMMY'S ME MUM 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 7P 5/2K. Heuston 532806 5/2162

 11 SWIFT CHOICE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 7P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 7/2159

 12 TOOL TIME TOMMY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3Y 3P 5/1K. Heuston 532804 5/4158

 13 POCKET DYNAMITE 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 8P 5/3A. Chiarelli 546464 5/1153

 14 OSCAR OCTOPUS Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 8P 5/2R. Neville 537988 5/2150

 15 ZULU BOY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 4P 5/2P. Parrelli 499350 7/2144

 16 RIVERINA IVY Grade order Grade 5 3Y 6P 5P 5/3G. Wilkinson 530602 7/1130

 17 ZAMBORA GRAFF Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 6P 5/4S. Davies 529335 4/0126

 18 SHAUN CROUCH Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 3Y 5/2M. Lill 546582 6/2126

 19 FLYING HUSBAND Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 6P 5/2P. Midson 546831 3/2117

 20 AGLAND SMOKE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 6P 5/1P. Parrelli 528317 9/696

 21 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6M 5M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/082

 22 WORKING BEE 4 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 7P 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/176
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 August 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. FAHRENHEIT Last start winner MAT, 08/08/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4M. Sultana 551909 1/0151

 2 WHO ASK TINA Last start winner GAR, 16/07/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4R. Howard 553163 1/0151

 3 PURE DEVIL Last start placegetter GOS, 26/07/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 4P 5/3R. Browne 536361 2/1195

 4 ORSON SIMBA Last start placegetter GOS, 09/08/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4L. Atchison 542149 1/0141

 5 MISS LEGGY Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4G. Kedwell 548492 1/0129

 6 SINGLE SWINGER 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 08/08/2022, R10, P 2P 8P 7Y 5/4G. Stewart 552321 1/0121

 7 BOBBY BULL SHARK Last start placegetter MAT, 08/08/2022, R4, P 2P 7Y 7Y 5/3R. Neville 537985 2/1121

 8 SANKEY Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 2P 5/3M. Smith 546852 2/1177

 9 GOLD RUSH LAD Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 1P 5/4M. Davidson 552039 2/0174

 10 TOO RIGHT MATE Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 5Y 5/4G. Kedwell 548491 2/0153

 11 FASHION CHOICE Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3B. Gilbert 551533 2/1144

 12 HUDSON MAGIC Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 5/4T. Mason 553741 1/0124

 13 TREMORS Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4A. Hicks 545066 1/0123

 14 NITRAM SHIMMER Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/0117

 15 PACIFIC HILL Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2022, R10, P (FEL)P 3P 6P 5/3L. Lamb 528231 2/1111

 16 TINKER TRAIN Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4T. Callen 545545 1/0108

 17 MAGPIE MIKE Weighted points score GAR, 03/06/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 5P 7Y 5/4K. Heuston 550608 1/094

 18 ROMAN KNIGHT Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4A. Foley 536403 1/093

 19 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R4, P 7P 6M 5M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/082

 20 WINLOCK BUFF Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4P. Midson 534191 1/081

 21 WORKING BEE 6 Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/176
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 August 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAMFORD Last start placegetter MAT, 08/08/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 2P M/1B. Davis 550609 0/0116

 2 TOM'S THE ONE Last start placegetter MAT, 08/08/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 6P M/1P. Midson 545469 0/096

 3 ELITE CHOICE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 02/08/2022, R1, P

GAR, 30/07/2022, R1, P

5P 2P 2P M/1B. Gilbert 549776 0/0116

 4 ROCKING RODGER First start M/1R. Howard 554957 0/00

 5 ACACIA AVENUE Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 08/08/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 5P M/1T. Callen 545540 0/054

 6 DRINK CROWNIES 2 Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 08/08/2022, R1, P 5P M/1S. Davies 549421 0/050

 7 WARNE MAGIC Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 18/07/2022, R1, P 8P M/1B. Davis 550610 0/025

 8 SHADOW DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 7P M/1T. Callen 545539 0/066

 9 DOUBLE TALK Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R1, P (FEL)Y 4P 6P M/1R. Wright 540248 0/056

 10 MASONRY EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 4P M/1W. Ison 546578 0/054

 11 MUNSTER MAN Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1J. Collison 545058 0/054

 12 HAZEL INTENTION Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1G. Novley 547499 0/054

 13 BUSH KANGAROO Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R1, Y 6Y 7P 4P M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/054

 14 BURNING SAND Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 7P M/1G. Stewart 550746 0/048

 15 CANENT PERCY Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 7P M/1P. Mattress 549393 0/048

 16 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R1, P 5P 6P M/1M. Johnson 551250 0/048

 17 HOLLY'S MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R2, P 8P 7P M/1J. Chandler 543303 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 August 2022

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIPPY TARO Last start Provincial winner BAT, 01/08/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2J. Foley 544658 9/2330

 2 RITZA FRANKY BOY 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 08/08/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 1P 4/1/2M. Davidson 539121 21/3306

 3 YOU KNOW TREE Weighted points score GOS, 09/08/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 4P 4/1/1L. Lamb 534109 7/5150

 4 FRANK AND VIE Last start placegetter MAT, 08/08/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 3P 5/4G. Kedwell 545960 3/0213

 5 MOON OVER MEXICO Last start placegetter MAT, 08/08/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4C. Miller 540756 3/0171

 6 GARY THE GOAT Last start placegetter MAT, 08/08/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4C. Last 553683 1/0155

 7 SEYMOUR THUNDER Last start placegetter MAT, 08/08/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4F. Anderson 542717 1/0147

 8 ORSON TARAWI Last start Provincial winner GOS, 09/08/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4L. Atchison 542150 3/0231

 9 POCKET DYNAMITE 1 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 09/08/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 8P 5/1A. Chiarelli 546464 5/3153

 10 MR. DOO 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 08/08/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 7P 5/3D. Wilson 534255 8/1141

 11 PRETTY BOY DOO Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 3P 5/2D. Wilson 534257 9/2255

 12 IT'S GOT LEGS Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R4, P 3P 4C 3C 5/4M. Sultana 549167 1/0179

 13 FAT BOY'S FLYING Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 5P 5/2M. Davidson 548368 4/2168

 14 EMMY'S ME MUM 1 Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4K. Heuston 532806 5/0162

 15 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 09/08/2022, R3, P 6P 1Y 5P 5/4P. Blake 539695 2/0130

 16 SINGLE SWINGER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R10, P 2P 8P 7Y 5/4G. Stewart 552321 1/0121

 17 HOUND 'EM DOWN 5 Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R4, P 7P 6M 5M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/082

 18 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/076
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 August 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FRANK AND VIE Last start placegetter MAT, 08/08/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 3P 5/4G. Kedwell 545960 3/0213

 2 MOON OVER MEXICO Last start placegetter MAT, 08/08/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4C. Miller 540756 3/0171

 3 GARY THE GOAT Last start placegetter MAT, 08/08/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4C. Last 553683 1/0155

 4 SEYMOUR THUNDER Last start placegetter MAT, 08/08/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4F. Anderson 542717 1/0147

 5 ORSON TARAWI Last start Provincial winner GOS, 09/08/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4L. Atchison 542150 3/0231

 6 POCKET DYNAMITE 1 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 09/08/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 8P 5/1A. Chiarelli 546464 5/3153

 7 MR. DOO 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 08/08/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 7P 5/3D. Wilson 534255 8/1141

 8 PRETTY BOY DOO Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 3P 5/2D. Wilson 534257 9/2255

 9 IT'S GOT LEGS Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R4, P 3P 4C 3C 5/4M. Sultana 549167 1/0179

 10 FAT BOY'S FLYING Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 5P 5/2M. Davidson 548368 4/2168

 11 EMMY'S ME MUM 1 Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4K. Heuston 532806 5/0162

 12 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 09/08/2022, R3, P 6P 1Y 5P 5/4P. Blake 539695 2/0130

 13 SINGLE SWINGER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R10, P 2P 8P 7Y 5/4G. Stewart 552321 1/0121

 14 HOUND 'EM DOWN 5 Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R4, P 7P 6M 5M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/082

 15 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/076
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 August 2022

P MX 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALL ABOUT ME Weighted points score GOS, 09/08/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3R. Browne 543978 2/1186

 2 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 09/08/2022, R3, P 6P 1Y 5P 5/4P. Blake 539695 2/0130

 3 SUGAR JACK Weighted points score GOS, 09/08/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/0114

 4 REV UP POPPY Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4K. Sanderson 539424 1/0111

 5 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R4, P 7P 6M 5M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/082

 6 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/076
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 August 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA FRANKY BOY 1 Last start winner MAT, 08/08/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 1P 1/2M. Davidson 539121 21/17306

 2 CHEROKEE OUTLAW 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 08/08/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 6C 1/2C. Field 525607 16/7330

 3 MICKEY DOO 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/08/2022, R6, C 2C 3C 1P 1/2M. Davidson 534261 16/4382
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 August 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IMPRESARIO Last start placegetter GRA, 07/08/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 4P 3/1/2J. Thomas 544968 8/5291
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 August 2022

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PIXIE ZESTA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/07/2022, R3, P 8P 3P 2P 4/1/2L. Grimwood 531443 10/7145
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 August 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AGLAND SMOKE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1P. Parrelli 528317 9/696
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 August 2022

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MICKEY DOO 1 Weighted points score WPK, 06/08/2022, R6, C 2C 3C 1P 1/1M. Davidson 534261 16/11382

 2 CHEROKEE OUTLAW 2 Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 6C 1/2C. Field 525607 16/8330
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 August 2022

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIRDHILL BANDIT Last start placegetter MAT, 08/08/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 4P M/1L. Lamb 534107 0/096

 2 BIG JUNIOR Last start placegetter MAT, 08/08/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 7P M/1B. Davis 550605 0/066

 3 NICE EBBY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 05/06/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 5P M/1A. Foley 542880 0/0127

 4 SEDONA LAD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 30/07/2022, R1, Y 6P 5P 2Y M/1R. Walters 547338 0/074

 5 DRINK CROWNIES 1 Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 08/08/2022, R1, P 5P M/1S. Davies 549421 0/050

 6 MASONRY EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 4P M/1W. Ison 546578 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 August 2022

P 2 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 2/1/1D. Flanagan 534186 13/5282
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 15 August 2022

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CUNDLE KATE Last start winner GAR, 06/08/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1R. Wright 540245 10/3270

 2 HOUND 'EM DOWN 6 Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R4, P 7P 6M 5M 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/082

 3 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/076
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